
Aberdeen Area Service Units and contact information 

Belcourt, ND 

Charles Stewart, RPH 
Charles.stewart@ihs.gov 

Jeremy Burtenshaw, Pharm D 
Jeremy.burtenshaw@ihs.gov 
701-477-6111 

Fort Totten, ND 

Amy Simon, Pharm D 
Amy.simon@ihs.gov 
701-766-1612 

Fort Yates, ND 

Nick Thomas, Pharm D 
Nick.thomas@ihs.gov 
701-854-8251 

Sisseton, SD 

Holly Rice, Pharm D 
Holly.rice@ihs.gov 
605-742-3761 

Eagle Butte, SD 

Lawrence Patterson, Pharm D 
Lawrence.patterson@ihs.gov 
605-964-7724 

Lower Brule, SD 

Deb Odens, Pharm D 
Deb.odens@ihs.gov 
605-473-8227 

Winnebago, NE 

Susan Porter, Pharm D 
Susan.porter@ihs.gov 
402-878-2231 
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Wagner, SD 

Annie Reiner, RPh 
Annie.reiner@ihs.gov 
605-384-3621 

Fort Thompson, SD 

Jacquie Roth, Pharm D 
Jacquie.roth@ihs.gov 
605-245-1545 

Rosebud, SD 

Tyler Lannoye, Pharm D 
Tyler.lannoye@ihs.gov 
605-747-2231 

Pine Ridge, SD 

Roberta Jacobson, Pharm D 
Roberta.jacobson@ihs.gov 
605-867-3031 

Rapid City, SD 

Todd Warren, Pharm D 
Todd.warren.@ihs.gov 
605-355-2392 
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